Tektronix DPO4000 Series Oscilloscope
Debug Smarter, Not Harder
Key Features and Benefits
Bandwidth
Channels
Sample Rate
Record Length
Mass Storage

Exceptional Ease-of-Use
Impressive Performance
Ordering Information
DPO4032 2 350 MHz 2.5 GS/s xxx
DPO4054 4 500 MHz 2.5 GS/s xxx
DPO4104 4 1 GHz 5.0 GS/s xxx
Models Channels Bandwidth Sample Rate
(ALL Channels)
Price
DPO4034 4 350 MHz 2.5 GS/s xxx
10 M
Record Length
10 M
10 M